
SOUP

Egg Drop Soup                                   $5.50 

Wonton Soup                                     $7.25

Hot Sour Soup                                   $7.50

$3.50

$4.25

$4.50

MEI FUN

Veggie  Mei Fun

Chicken / Pork  Mei Fun

Shrimp / Beef  Mei Fun

House Special Mei  Fun

Singapore Mei Fun

$11.75

$12.75

$13.75

$14.25

$14.75

 

BIG SIZE ORDERS
 

General Tso's Chicken

Orange Chicken

Sesame Chicken

Hawaii Chicken

Honey Chicken

Sweet Sour Chicken

Bourbon Chicken

Chicken with Broccoli

Cashew Chicken

Szechuan Chicken

Da Qian Chicken

Triple Flavor Chicken

Plain Broccoli 

Chicken Egg Foo Young

Shrimp Egg Foo Young

General Tso's To Fu

Beef with Broccoli

Pepper Steak with Onion

Beef with Mixed Veggies

Beef with Mushroom

Mongolian Beef

Shrimp with Broccoli 

Kung Pao Shrimp

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

Hunan Beef

Triple Delight Szechuan Style

Mandarin Double Delight

Hibachi Chicken

Happy Family

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$12.75

$14.00

$12.75

$12.75

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$11.50

$12.50

$13.50

$12.50

$13.75

$13.75

$14.00

$13.75

$14.50

$14.00

$14.00

$14.50

$14.00

$14.50

$16.75

$16.75

$16.00

Comes with White Rice

2501 S. Nappanee St. Suite B. Elkhart, IN 46517 
 

Monday through Thursday 11am-8pm
Friday 11am-10pm, Saturday 4pm-10pm

Sunday Closed
 

Scan the code for more menu options.

https://themandarinkitchen.com

(574)-389-8888

FRIED RICE

Veggie Fried Rice                       $9.75

Pork Fried Rice                           $12.00       

Chicken Fried Rice                    $12.00

Beef Fried Rice                            $12.75

Shrimp Fried Rice                      $12.75

House Special  Rice                   $13.00

Young Chow  Rice                       $13.25

$6.25   

$7.50

$7.50

$8.25

$8.25

$8.50

$8.75

LO MEIN

Veggie Lo Mein                              $10.50

Pork Lo Mein                                   $12.00                              

Chicken Lo Mein                            $12.00

Beef  Lo Mein                                   $12.75

Shrimp Lo Mein                              $12.75

House Lo Mein                                $14.00

 

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.25

$8.25

$8.50

(Comes with Fried Noodles)

Big          Small   

Big          Small   

Big          Small   

(Soft Noodles)

(Skinny Rice Noodles)
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APPETIZERS

Pork  Egg  Rolls (2)                       

Shrimp Egg Rolls (2）                       

Veggie Egg Rolls (2)

Crab Rangoons(10)

Steam Dumplings(8)

Fried Dumplings(8)

Fried Jumbo Shrimp(6)

Fried Chicken Wings(5)

Buffalo Wings(10)

Teriyaki Chicken(8)

Teriyaki Beef (5)

Chinese Donuts(10)

$4.00

$4.25

$4.00

$8.50

$8.25

$8.25

  $10.50

$9.50

  $10.50

  $10.50

  $10.50

$6.25

General Tso's  Chicken

Orange Chicken

Sesame  Chicken

Hawaii Chicken

Honey Chicken

Sweet Sour Chicken

Bourbon Chicken

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken Lo Mein

Cashew Chicken

Szechuan   Chicken

Triple Flavor Chicken

Vegetarian's Delight(No Meat)

Chicken with Mushroom

Beef with Mushroom

Pepper Steak  with Onion

Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Mixed Veggies

Shrimp Lo Mein

Shrimp with Broccoli

Kung Pao Shrimp

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

COMBO SPECIALS

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

  $10.00

   $10.00

   $10.00

   $10.00

   $10.00

   $10.00

   $10.00

   $10.00

Comes with Fried Rice and 1 Egg Roll

LUNCH SPECIALS

General Tso's Chicken

Orange Chicken

Sesame Chicken

Hawaii Chicken

Honey Chicken

Sweet Sour Chicken

Bourbon Chicken

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken Lo Mein

Cashew Chicken

Szechuan   Chicken

Triple Flavor Chicken

Vegetarian's Delight(No Meat)

House Special Fried Rice

Young Chow Fried Rice

Pepper Steak  with Onion

Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Mixed Veggies

Shrimp Lo Mein

Shrimp with Broccoli

Kung Pao Shrimp

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

Served till 3pm. Comes with Fried Rice and Soup/Soda

White Rice                                         $6.50  

Red Sauce                                           $2.50

General Tso's  Sauce                      $2.50                     

Brown Sauce                                      $2.50

Dumpling Sauce                                 

Hot Sauce

Crispy Noodles

Almond Cookies

Soda(Bottle/Can)                              $2.19

 

$4.00

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$0.55

$0.55

$0.85

$1.75

$1.19

OTHERS
Big          Small   

Questions? Comments? Shoot me an email at 

benz@themandarinkitchen.com     :)   - Ben Z.

(11/1/22 Revision 5)


