

(574)-389-8888

Monday through Thursday 11am-8pm Friday 11am-10pm, Saturday 4pm-10pm Sunday Closed

2501 S. Nappanee St. Suite B. Elkhart, IN 46517

Scan the code for more menu options.

FRIED RICE



## **BIG SIZE ORDERS**

BIG SIZE ORDERS		FRIED RICE	ъ.	0 11
Comes with White Rice			Big	Small
		Veggie Fried Rice	\$9.75	\$6.25
General Tso's Chicken	\$14.00	Pork Fried Rice	\$12.00	\$7.50
Orange Chicken	\$14.00	Chicken Fried Rice	\$12.00	\$7.50
Sesame Chicken	\$14.00	Beef Fried Rice	\$12.75	\$8.25
Hawaii Chicken	\$14.00	Shrimp Fried Rice	\$12.75	\$8.25
Honey Chicken	\$14.00	House Special Rice	\$13.00	\$8.50
Sweet Sour Chicken	\$12.75	Young Chow Rice	\$13.25	\$8.75
Bourbon Chicken	\$14.00			
Chicken with Broccoli	\$12.75	LO MEIN (Soft Noodles)	)	
Cashew Chicken	\$12.75	Transfer to Butch	Big	Small
Szechuan Chicken	\$13.00	Veggie Lo Mein	\$10.50	\$6.50
Da Qian Chicken 🥒	\$14.00	Pork Lo Mein	\$12.00	\$7.50
Triple Flavor Chicken	\$14.00	Chicken Lo Mein	\$12.00	\$7.50
Plain Broccoli	\$11.50	Beef Lo Mein	\$12.75	\$8.25
Chicken Egg Foo Young	\$12.50	Shrimp Lo Mein	\$12.75	\$8.25
Shrimp Egg Foo Young	\$13.50	House Lo Mein	\$14.00	\$8.50
General Tso's To Fu 🤳	\$12.50			
Beef with Broccoli	\$13.75	MEI FUN (Skinny Rice No	odles)	
Pepper Steak with Onion	\$13.75			144.75
Beef with Mixed Veggies	\$14.00	Veggie Mei Fun		\$11.75
Beef with Mushroom	\$13.75	Chicken / Pork Mei Fun		\$12.75
Mongolian Beef 🥒	\$14.50	Shrimp / Beef Mei Fun		\$13.75
Shrimp with Broccoli	\$14.00	House Special Mei Fun		\$14.25
Kung Pao Shrimp	\$14.00	Singapore Mei Fun 🌙		\$14.75
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	\$14.50			
Hunan Beef♪	\$14.00	SOUP (Comes with Fried N	oodles)	
Triple Delight Szechuan Style 🥒	\$14.50	300p (comes with Theu i	Big	Small
Mandarin Double Delight	\$16.75	Egg Drop Soup	\$5.5 <b>0</b>	\$3.50
Hibachi Chicken	\$16. <b>7</b> 5	Wonton Soup	\$7.25	\$4.25
Happy Family	\$16.00	Hot Sour Soup	\$7.50	\$4.50
• • • •	•			

LUNCH SPECIALS Served till 3pm. Comes with Fried Rice and S	Soup/Soda	COMBO SPECIALS Comes with Fried Rice and 1 Egg Ro	oll	
General Tso's Chicken	\$7.00	General Tso's Chicken		\$9.50
Orange Chicken 🌶	\$7.00	Orange Chicken		\$9.50
Sesame Chicken	\$7.00	Sesame Chicken		\$9.50
Hawaii Chicken	\$7.00	Hawaii Chicken		\$9.50
Honey Chicken	\$7.00	Honey Chicken		\$9.50
Sweet Sour Chicken	\$7.00	Sweet Sour Chicken		\$9.50
Bourbon Chicken	\$7.00	Bourbon Chicken		\$9.50
Chicken with Broccoli	\$7.00	Chicken with Broccoli		\$9.50
Chicken Lo Mein	\$7.00	Chicken Lo Mein		\$9.50
Cashew Chicken	\$7.00	Cashew Chicken		\$9.50
Szechuan Chicken	\$7.00	Szechuan Chicken		\$9.50
Triple Flavor Chicken	\$7.00	Triple Flavor Chicken 🥒		\$9.50
Vegetarian's Delight(No Meat)	\$7.00	Vegetarian's Delight(No Meat)		\$9.50
House Special Fried Rice	\$7.50	Chicken with Mushroom		\$9.50
Young Chow Fried Rice	\$7.50	Beef with Mushroom		\$10.00
Pepper Steak with Onion	\$7.50	Pepper Steak with Onion		\$10.00
Beef with Broccoli	\$7.50	Beef with Broccoli		\$10.00
Beef with Mixed Veggies	\$7.50	Beef with Mixed Veggies		\$10.00
Shrimp Lo Mein	\$7.50	Shrimp Lo Mein		\$10.00
Shrimp with Broccoli	\$7.50	Shrimp with Broccoli		\$10.00
Kung Pao Shrimp	\$7.50	Kung Pao Shrimp		\$10.00
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	\$7.50	Shrimp with Garlic Sauce		\$10.00
APPETIZERS		OTHERS		
D 1 II D 11 (0)	1,00		Big	Small
Pork Egg Rolls (2)	\$4.00	White Rice	\$6.50	\$4.00
Shrimp Egg Rolls (2)	\$4.25	Red Sauce	\$2.50	\$1.25
Veggie Egg Rolls (2)	\$4.00	General Tso's Sauce	\$2.50	\$1.25
Crab Rangoons(10)	\$8.50	Brown Sauce	\$2.50	\$1.25
Steam Dumplings(8)	\$8.25	Dumpling Sauce		<b>\$0.55</b>
Fried Dumplings(8)	\$8.25	Hot Sauce		<b>\$0.55</b>
Fried Jumbo Shrimp(6)	\$10.50	Crispy Noodles		\$0.85
Fried Chicken Wings(5)	\$9.50	Almond Cookies		\$1.75
Buffalo Wings(10)	\$10.50	Soda(Bottle/Can)	\$2.19	\$1.19
Teriyaki Chicken(8)	\$10.50	Outpotion of Comment and Ci	. t	m n i 1 - +
Teriyaki Beef (5)	\$10.50	Questions? Comments? Shoot me an email at benz@themandarinkitchen.com :) - Ben Z.		
Chinese Donuts(10)	\$6.25	benzwinemandarinkitchen.	- (: 1011	Dell Z.